

Ⓓ  
ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.12

SECTION II

S U P R E M E                      C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7085-7086/2010

VIVEK M.PATTAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHARAD KUMAR LODAYA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing  
permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

O.T.,

Date: 01/09/2010      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Gauta, Adv.  
Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv.  
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.  
Till further orders, there shall be stay of  
proceedings in the courts below.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master