

V
ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.12

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7085-7086/2010
(Against the impugned judgment and final order dated 10.7.2009 passed
by the High Court of Karnataka Circuit Bench at Dharwad in Criminal
Petition No.328/2004 and Criminal Petition No.280/2004)

VIVEK M.PATTAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHARAD KUMAR LODAYA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 19/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
 Mr.Yash Raj Singh Deora,Adv. for
 M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks as prayed for.

(S.Sarangi)
AR-cum-PS

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master