

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7085-7086/2010

VIVEK M.PATTAR &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHARAD KUMAR LODAYA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 01/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Sriram Krishna, Adv.  
Mr. Sarv Mittar, Adv.  
For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Kumar M., Adv.  
For Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RHeard learned senior counsel appearing for  
the petitioners.We find no merit in these petitions for  
special leave. These are dismissed.(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master